
Temporary changes
to your collection day

Christ mas & New Year

Usual
co l lec t  ion day

Revised
col lect  ion day

Wednesday 25 Dec
Thursday 26 Dec

Friday 27 Dec

Monday 30 Dec
Tuesday 31 Dec

Wednesday 1 Jan
Thursday 2 Jan

Fr iday 3 Jan

Monday  6  Jan
Tuesday 7 Jan

Wednesday 8 Jan
Thursday 9 Jan

Friday 10 Jan

Friday 27 Dec
Sat urday 28 Dec
Monday 30 Dec

Tuesday 31 Dec
Thursday 2 Jan
Fr iday 3 Jan
Sat urday 4 Jan
Monday  6  Jan

Tuesday 7 Jan
Wednesday 8 Jan
Thursday 9 Jan
Friday 10 Jan
Sat urday 11 Jan

For more in format ion v is i t
www.joint wast esolut ions.org


